Sunday, August 18th

9:00 AM  4-H Poultry Show
(Poultry Livestock Sale Class)

Monday, August 19th
3:00 PM  Market Hog Weigh-in

Tuesday, August 20th

Judging of the Breeds
August 18 - 25, 2024

Poultry Bamn

Barn 28

Barn 38

Livestock Pavilion

Barn 28

9:00 AM  4-H Rabbit & Cavy Showmanship Barn 26

9:00 AM  Jackpot & Market Steer Weigh-in

9:30 AM  Junior Goat Show

10:00 AM  4-H Dairy Showmanship & Breed Livestock Pavilion

Show

4:00 PM  4-H Hog Showmanship, Market
Show, Market Bred & Owned

4:00 PM  4-H Canine Agility & Rally &
Costume

4:00 PM  Dairy Judging Demonstration

5:30 PM  Market Lamb & Goat Weigh-in

Wednesday, August 21st

9:30 AM  Open Goat Show
9:30 AM  4-H Rabbit & Cavy Breed Show
Rabbit Livestock Weigh-in
(Rabbit Livestock Sale Class)
10:00 AM  4-H Sheep Show
(Lamb Livestock Sale Class)
10:00 AM  Open Poultry Show
10:00 AM  Junior Dairy Show
2:00 PM  Junior Beef Show
4:00PM  (Beef Livestock Sale Class)
4:30 PM  4-H Beef Showmanship
5:00 PM  Sheep Costume Class
6:00 PM  4-H Market Hog & Gilt Show
(Hog Livestock Sale Class)
6:30 PM  Jackpot Heifer Show

Thursday, August 22nd

Barn 28
Barn 26

Barn 38

Poultry Barn
Livestock Pavilion

Livestock Pavilion

Livestock Pavilion
Barn 38
Barn 38

Livestock Pavilion

10:00 AM  4-H Grooming and Handling Barn 28
4-H Canine Obedience
10:00 AM  Open Sheep Show - Meat Breeds Barn 38
10:00 AM  Open Dairy — Jersey Livestock Pavilion
12:.00 PM  Brown Swiss
2:00PM  Ayshire
3:00 PM Guernsey
1:00 PM  4-H Meat Goat Show Barn 28
(Goat Livestock Sale Class)
4:00 PM Rabbit & Cavy Costume Class Barn 28
5:00 PM  Cavy Award Ceremony
4:30 PM 4-H Beef Steer & Heifer Show Livestock Pavilion
7:00 PM Goat Costume Class Barn 28
7:00 PM Jackpot Steer Show Livestock Pavilion

Friday, August 23rd

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
2:00 PM

1:00 PM
4:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

4-H Dairy Goat Show
4-H Dairy Goat Showmanship

Open Sheep Show
Wool & Natural Colored Breeds

Open Dairy - Holstein
Heritage Dairy Breed

Poultry Costume Class

Wool Garments & Leadlline
Classes

Beef Youth Showmanship
Open Beef Show
Open Swine Show

Dairy Showmanship
Demonstration

Saturday, August 24th

10:00 AM

10: 00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM

4:00 PM

Little Britches Showmanship
Dairy Youth Showmanship

4-H Goat Obstacle Course
Parade of Sheep Breeds

Dairy Costume Class
Steer Costume Class

Youth Livestock Sale

Sunday, August 25th

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Master Showmanship
Fleece to Shawl Contest
Hog Costume Class

4-H Elite Showmanship

Grand Champion Costume
(All Breeds)

Parade of Dairy Champions
Beef & Dairy Herdsman Awards

Stick Pony Rodeo

Barn 28

Barn 38

Livestock Pavilion

Poultry Bamn
Barn 38

Livestock Pavilion
Livestock Pavilion
Barn 38

Livestock Pavilion

Livestock Pavilion

Barn 28
Barn 38

Livestock Pavilion

Livestock Pavilion

Livestock Pavilion
Barn 38

Livestock Pavilion
Barn 28

Livestock Pavilion

Livestock Pavilion

Livestock Pavilion
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