Judging of the Breeds August 18 - 25, 2024

Sunday, August 18th			Friday, Au	ıgust 23rd	
9:00 AM	4-H Poultry Show	Poultry Barn	9:00 AM	4-H Dairy Goat Show 4-H Dairy Goat Showmanship	Barn 28
(Poultry Livestock Sale Class) Monday, August 19th			10:00 AM	Open Sheep Show Wool & Natural Colored Breeds	Barn 38
3:00 PM	Market Hog Weigh-in		10:00 AM 2:00 PM	Open Dairy - Holstein Heritage Dairy Breed	Livestock Pavilion
Tuesday, August 20th			1:00 PM	Poultry Costume Class	Poultry Barn
9:00 AM	4-H Rabbit & Cavy Showmanship	Barn 26	4:00 PM	Wool Garments & Leadlline	Barn 38
9:00 AM	Jackpot & Market Steer Weigh-in		1.00 1 101	Classes	Dain 00
9:30 AM	Junior Goat Show	Barn 28	2:00 PM	Beef Youth Showmanship	Livestock Pavilion
10:00 AM	4-H Dairy Showmanship & Breed Show	Livestock Pavilion	2:30 PM	Open Beef Show	Livestock Pavilion
4.00 DM		2 20	6:00 PM	Open Swine Show	Barn 38
4:00 PM	4-H Hog Showmanship, Market Show, Market Bred & Owned	Barn 38	7:00 PM	Dairy Showmanship Demonstration	Livestock Pavilion
4:00 PM	4-H Canine Agility & Rally & Costume	Livestock Pavilion	Saturday, A	y, August 24th	
4:00 PM	Dairy Judging Demonstration	Barn 28	10:00 AM	Little Britches Showmanship Dairy Youth Showmanship	Livestock Pavilion
5:30 PM	Market Lamb & Goat Weigh-in		10: 00 AM	4-H Goat Obstacle Course	Barn 28
Wednesday, August 21st			11:00 AM	Parade of Sheep Breeds	Barn 38
9:30 AM	Open Goat Show	Barn 28	1:00 PM	Dairy Costume Class	Livestock Pavilion
9:30 AM	4-H Rabbit & Cavy Breed Show Rabbit Livestock Weigh-in	Barn 26		Steer Costume Class	
	(Rabbit Livestock Sale Class)		4:00 PM	Youth Livestock Sale	Livestock Pavilion
10:00 AM	4-H Sheep Show (Lamb Livestock Sale Class)	Barn 38	10:00 AM	August 25th Master Showmanship	Livestock Pavilion
10:00 AM	Open Poultry Show	Poultry Barn	10:00 AM	Fleece to Shawl Contest	Barn 38
10:00 AM	Junior Dairy Show	Livestock Pavilion	11:00 AM	Hog Costume Class	Livestock Pavilion
2:00 PM 4:00 PM	Junior Beef Show (Beef Livestock Sale Class)	Livestock Pavilion	12:00 PM	4-H Elite Showmanship	Barn 28
4:30 PM	4-H Beef Showmanship	Livestock Pavilion	12:30 PM	Grand Champion Costume (All Breeds)	Livestock Pavilion
5:00 PM	Sheep Costume Class	Barn 38	2:00 PM	Parade of Dairy Champions Beef & Dairy Herdsman Awards Stick Pony Rodeo	Livestock Pavilion
6:00 PM	4-H Market Hog & Gilt Show (Hog Livestock Sale Class)	Barn 38	3:00 PM		Livestock Pavilion
6:30 PM	Jackpot Heifer Show	Livestock Pavilion			
Thursday, August 22nd					
10:00 AM	4-H Grooming and Handling 4-H Canine Obedience	Barn 28			
10:00 AM	Open Sheep Show - Meat Breeds	Barn 38	COUNTY FAIR -EST. 1841-		
10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM	Open Dairy – Jersey Brown Swiss Ayshire Guernsey	Livestock Pavilion			
1:00 PM	4-H Meat Goat Show (Goat Livestock Sale Class)	Barn 28			
4:00 PM 5:00 PM	Rabbit & Cavy Costume Class Cavy Award Ceremony	Barn 28			
4:30 PM	4-H Beef Steer & Heifer Show	Livestock Pavilion			
7:00 PM	Goat Costume Class	Barn 28			
7:00 PM	Jackpot Steer Show	Livestock Pavilion			